Moto-All.ru

CITMCOK IOETAJIEY [IJ1d "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP XTRIM SC 600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

J e

N
©

16

Center Rear

13218 2934

28L1515



CITMCOK IOETAJIEY [IJ1d "REAR SUSPENSION" BRP XTRIM SC 600 E-TEC

//OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 503192557 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Front Arm
2 408200700 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen FITTING-GREASE
3 250200131 Cpok mocraBku OT 21 fHA ;\//IVzla;her Spring Conical
4 250000555 Cpoxk noctaBku oT 21 gHA Iél(()ex Cap Screw M12 x
5 605354157 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Shaft
6 503193700 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs Bushing
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
7 207007044 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel 1SO.4014
8 605355801 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Washer
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
9 232500416 CPpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DIN.985
10 503183300 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel WASHER
11 503192046 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Shaft
12 31024 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel COUSSINET CUSHION
13 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHsA He nocraBnsercs
14 503193287 Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs Shock, Front Arm
15 605625010 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel SPRING
16 31094 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel GLIDE BEARING
17 XXX Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
18 230076 CpoK IIoCTaBK| 0T 25 gHen SPRING SEAT
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
19 207004544 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH 1SO.4014
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
20 232500416 CpOK II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.985
21 503192566 Cpoxk noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Middle Beam
22 250000556 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs Hex. Cap Screw M8 x 25
23 503192494 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel RONDELLE *WASHER
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
24 233281414 B Hanuuun DIN.6926
25 605355116 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Limiter Strap
26 605455335 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [Hel Sleeve
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
27 207084544 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 oHeH DIN.931
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
28 232581414 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 fHel DIN.985
29 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
30 503192998 Cpok moctaBku 0T 21 oHs Shock, Rear Arm
31 503192356 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel Spring, Rear Arm
32 31094 CpoK II0CTaBKM OT 25 oHel GLIDE BEARING
33 XXX Cpok moctaBku oT 21 oHs He nocraBnsercs
34 605354631 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 [Hel Spring LockSeat




35 408200700 CpoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH FITTING-GREASE
. ALLEN SC. M10X 45
36 40134 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN912(1=10PCS)
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
37 232500416 CpoOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHeH DIN.985
38 5446652 CpOoK ITOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH BUSHING
39 5446652 CpoK IIoCcTaBK| 0T 25 gHel BUSHING
40 503192524 Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 mHS Rear Arm Weld
41 503193644 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 mHs Idler Wheel 133mm
42 605454461 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHel Sleeve
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
43 207084544 CpoK IIOCTaBKM OT 25 OHeH DIN.931
44 20077 Cpok noctaBk# 0T 35 fHel [Taii6a
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
45 233281414 B Hanmwmuuu DIN.6926
46 503193700 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Bushing
47 605354157 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Shaft
48 250000560 Cpo moctaske ot 21 gs Socket Head Screw M10
49 503191926 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel RONDELLE *WASHER
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
50 232500416 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 25 [Hel DIN.985
51 605355801 Cpok mmocTaBku 0T 35 oHeH Washer
52 31024 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel COUSSINET CUSHION
. ROUE SUPPORT
53 572043500 Cpok nocraeku 0T 25 aHe# *WHEEL-IDLER
54 503193330 Cpok mocTaBku oT 21 oHs Sleeve
. SCREW-HEX.CAP
55 207083544 CpOK IIOCTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.931
56 20077 CpoK OCTaBK# OT 35 mHeH [Tait6a
. NUT-STOP ELASTIC
57 232581414 CpOK II0CTaBKH 0T 25 [Hel DIN.985
58 605355118 Cpok noctaBku 0T 35 fHe# Shaft
59 503192571 Cpok nmocTaBku oT 21 oHs Rear Swing
60 503192341 Cpok mocTaBKu OT 35 mHeH Rear Swing Shaft
. WASHER-FLAT
61 234001410 CpOK 1I0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN.125A
62 205006044 Cpok mmocTaBku OT 35 mHeH Screw Socket M10 X 60
NUT-FLANGE ELASTIC
63 233201414 B Hanuuuu DIN.6926
. WASHER-FLAT
64 234001410 CpOK 1II0CTaBKH OT 25 fHe# DIN.125A
65 207204044 Cpok nocTaBkY 0T 35 fHel Screw Hex M10 X 45
66 XXX Cpok noctaBku 0T 21 gHsA He nocraBnsercs




